Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
N1500A Materials Measurement Suite
Features
• Software automates complex permittivity and permeability measurements
• Flexible option configuration allows you to choose the measurement methods
you need
• One simple installation program and integrated method option loader switches
seamlessly between the different measurement methods:

Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 23
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 24
Ordering Information
N1500A Materials measurement suite
License includes 1 year software update service
N1500A-UL8 USB software security key – required for first time N1500A buyers to run software
suite.  One key works with multiple method options.
Choose one or more method options:
• N1500A-001  Transmission line and free space method
• N1500A-002  Arch reflectivity method
• N1500A-003  Resonant cavity method (for SPDR, N1501AExx and 85072A)
• N1500A-004  Coaxial probe method
• N1500A-005 Parallel plate/inductance method up to 1 GHz
• N1500A-006 Parallel place/inductance method up to 120 MHz
• N1500A-007 Resonant cavity for split cylinder resonators (SCR, N1501AKEAD-7xx)
Required, but not included:
• Compatible network analyzer – for a complete up to date list of supported analyzers, please see
• PC (optional with ENA and PNA series network analyzers when software is installed directly on
analyzer).
• Windows XP, Windows 7, 8, and 10 Operating System
• Keysight IO Libraries Suite version 16.1 or later
• GPIB, LAN or USB interface depending on network analyzer.  For network analyzer interface
information, please see http://na.support.keysight.com/materials/docs/N1500A-VNAs.pdf
• Internet access for license redemption
• Appropriate fixtures and cables for chosen measurement method.  Please see method option
descriptions in this document for more information
N1500AU Materials measurement suite -- 1 year software update service (SUS)
Choose one or more method options:
• N1500AU-010  Transmission line and free space method SUS
• N1500AU-020  Arch reflectivity method SUS
• N1500AU-030  Resonant cavity method SUS
• N1500AU-040  Coaxial probe method SUS
• N1500AU-050  Parallel plate/inductance method up to 1 GHz SUS
• N1500AU-060  Parallel place/inductance method up to 120 MHz SUS
• N1500AU-070  Coaxial probe method SUS
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 25
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at: